000000000000 O0000O0O0000O0O0 0000000000 O0O0000O0O000O0O0O00000o0ooooboooan

Sheet

11A
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35A
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983

www.WhitleySiddons.com

7/9/2019 DENTON 0918-46-279 VA $2,980,437|CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP IMPROVEMENTS IN DENTON COUNTY

Title Sheet
TI TLE SHEET O 51
| NDEX OF SHEETS O 52
GENERAL NOTES O 53
GENERAL NOTES O 54
GENERAL NOTES O 55
GENERAL NOTES O 56
GENERAL NOTES O 57
GENERAL NOTES O 58
E&Q SHEET

E&Q SHEET O 59
E&Q SHEET O 60
SUMMARI ES

SUMMARI ES O 61
SUMVARI ES O 62
SUMMARI ES

SUMMARI ES O 63
SUMMARI ES

SUMMARI ES O 64
SUMVARI ES O 65
SUMMARI ES

SUMMARI ES O 66
SUMMARI ES O 67
SUMMARI ES O 68
SUMMARI ES O 69
SUMMARI ES

SUMMARI ES O 70
SUMMARI ES O 71
BC 1-14 O 72
BC 2-14 O 73
BC 3-14

BC 4-14 O 74
BC 5-14 O 75
BC 6-14

BC 7-14 O 76
BC 8-14 O 77
BC 9-14 O 78
BC 10-14

BC 11-14 O 79
BC 12-14

TCP1-1-18 O 80
TCP1-2-18

TCP1- 3-18 O 81
TCP1- 4-18 O 82
TCP2- 1-18 O 83
TCP3-4-13 O 84
WZBTS- 1- 13 O 85
WZBTS- 1- 13 O 86
US 77 N ELM ST SHEET KEY MAP O 87
US 77 N ELM ST O 88
US 77 N ELM ST

US 77 N ELM ST O 89
US 77 N ELM ST

US 77 N ELM ST O 90
US 77 N ELM ST O 91
US 77 N ELM ST O 92
US 77 N ELM ST O 93
US 77 N ELM ST O 94
US 77 N ELM ST O 95
US 77 N ELM ST O 96
US 77 N ELM ST O 97

r = Revised Sheet

Title
77 N ELM ST

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
ST
us
us

PRAI RI

us
us
ST
us

ELM ST
ELM ST

77
77
77
77
77

77
77

77
77

77

ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST

ELM ST
ELM ST
E ST

ELM ST
ELM ST

ELM ST

SYCAMORE ST
US 77 ELM ST
US 77 ELM ST
MULBERRY ST

us
us
us
us
ST
us
us
us
us

77
77
77
77

77
77
77
77

ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST

ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST

PARKWAY ST

US 77 ELM ST
US 77 ELM ST
CONGRESS ST

us
us
us
ST
us
ST
us
ST
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
ST
us
ST
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

77
77
77

77

77

77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

77

77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST

ELM ST

ELM ST

ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST

ELM ST

ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST

SHEET KEY MAP
SHEET KEY MAP

AT EAGLE DR

BETWEEN EAGLE DR AND MAPLE ST
BETWEEN EAGLE DR AND MAPLE ST
AT MAPLE ST

BETWEEN MAPLE ST AND W HI GHLAND

AT W HI GHLAND ST
BETWEEN W HI GHLAND ST AND W

AT W PRAIRI E ST
BETWEEN W PRAI RI E ST AND STROUD

BETWEEN STROUD ST AND W

AT W SYCAMORE ST
BETWEEN W SYCAMORE ST AND W

AT W MULBERRY ST

AT W WALNUT ST

AT W HI CKORY ST

BETWEEN W HI CKORY ST AND W OAK

AT W OAK ST

AT W PECAN ST

AT W MCKI NNEY ST

BETWEEN W MCKI NNEY ST AND W

AT W PARKWAY ST
BETWEEN W PARKWAY ST AND W

AT W CONGRESS ST
AT PAULI NE ST
BETWEEN PAULI NE ST AND FERGUSON

BETWEEN PAULI NE ST AND FERGUSON

BETWEEN PAULI NE ST AND FERGUSON

AT FERGUSON ST

AT FIRST ST

BETWEEN FI RST ST AND SECOND ST
BETWEEN FI RST ST AND SECOND ST
AT SECOND ST

AT GARY WAY

AT THIRD ST

BETWEEN THI RD ST AND W COLLEGE

BETWEEN THI RD ST AND W COLLEGE

AT W COLLEGE ST

BETWEEN W COLLEGE ST AND US 380
BETWEEN W COLLEGE ST AND US 380
BETWEEN W COLLEGE ST AND US 380
BETWEEN W COLLEGE ST AND US 380
AT US 380 UNI VERSITY DR
BETWEEN US 380 AND SHERMAN DR
AT SHERMAN DR

Total Sheets in Plan Set: 288


www.WhitleySiddons.com

000000000000 O0000O0O0000O0O0 0000000000 O0O0000O0O000O0O0O00000o0ooooboooan

o8 S 300y Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983

& % www.WhitleySiddons.com

% i 7/9/2019 DENTON 0918-46-279 VA $2,980,437|CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP IMPROVEMENTS IN DENTON COUNTY
\, N/

Sheet Title Sheet Title

98 US 77 DALLAS DR SHEET KEY MAP
99 US 77 DALLAS DR

100 US 77 DALLAS DR

101 US 77 DALLAS DR

102 US 77 DALLAS DR

103 US 77 DALLAS DR

104 US 77 DALLAS DR

105 US 77 DALLAS DR

106 | H 35E SERVI CE RD

107 FM 2499 VILLAGE PKWY SHEET KEY MAP
108 FM 2499 VI LLAGE PKWY

109 FM 2499 VI LLAGE PKWY

110 FM 2499 VI LLAGE PKWY

111 FM 2499 VI LLAGE PKWY

112 FM 2499 VI LAGE PKWY

113 FM 2499 VI LLAGE PKWY

114 FM 2499 VI LLAGE PKWY

115 FM 1171 W MAI N ST SHEET KEY MAP
116 FM 1171 W MAIN ST

158 BUS SH 121
159 BUS SH 121
160 BUS SH 121
161 BUS SH 121
162 BUS SH 121
163 BUS SH 121
164 BUS SH 121
165 BUS SH 121
166 BUS SH 121
167 BUS SH 121
168 BUS SH 121
169 BUS SH 121
170 BUS SH 121
171 BUS SH 121
172 BUS SH 121
173 BUS SH 121
174 BUS SH 121
175 BUS SH 121
176 BUS SH 121

117 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 177 FM 3040 KEY MAP FM3040_KEYMAPO1
118 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 178 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
119 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 179 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
120 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 180 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
121 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 181 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
122 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 182 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
123 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 183 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
124 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 184 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
125 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 185 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
126 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 186 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
127 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 187 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
128 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 188 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
129 FM 1171 W MAIN ST 189 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS

190 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
191 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
192 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
193 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
194 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
195 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
196 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
197 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
198 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
199 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
200 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
201 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
202 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
203 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
204 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
205 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
206 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
207 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
208 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
209 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
210 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
211 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
212 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
213 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
214 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
215 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
216 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS
217 FM 3040 PLAN LAYOUTS

130 BUS SH 121 KEY MAP SH121_ KEYMAPO1
131 BUS SH 121 SHEET KEY MAP
132 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
133 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
134 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
135 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
136 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
137 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
138 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
139 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
140 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
141 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
142 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
143 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
144 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
145 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
146 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
147 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
148 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
149 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
150 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
151 BUS SH 121 PLAN LAYOUTS
152 BUS SH 121

153 BUS SH 121

154 BUS SH 121

155 BUS SH 121

156 BUS SH 121

157 BUS SH 121

000000000000 O0000O0O0000O0O0 0000000000 O0O0000O0O000O0O0O00000o0ooooboooan

r = Revised Sheet Total Sheets in Plan Set: 288


www.WhitleySiddons.com

000000000000 O0000O0O0000O0O0 0000000000 O0O0000O0O000O0O0O00000o0ooooboooan

S

Sheet
218

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
225A
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
265A
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

4

o

Title

Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983

7/9/2019 DENTON 0918-46-279 VA $2,980,437|CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP IMPROVEMENTS IN DENTON COUNTY

FM 3040 PLAN
FM 3040 PLAN
FM 3040 PLAN
FM 3040 PLAN
FM 3040 PLAN
FM 3040 PLAN

SC DETAI
SC DETAI
SC DETAI
SC DETAI
SC DETAI
SC DETAI
SC DETAI
SC DETAI
SC DETAI
SC DETAI
CCCG- 12
CRCP1- 17
CRCP1- 17
CRR

JS-14

ST

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

LJD1- 107DAL

PED- 18
PED- 18
PED- 18
PED- 18
PRD- 13
PRD- 13
PRD- 13
REPCP- 14
REPCP- 14
MBGFMS- 17
MB- 151
MB- 151
MB- 151
MB- 151
MB- 142A
BCS

SCP- 4
SETB- PD
SETB- PD
ED1- 14
ED3- 14
ED4- 14
PML-12
PM2-12
PM3-12
SMDGEN- 08

LAYOUTS
LAYOUTS
LAYOUTS
LAYOUTS
LAYOUTS
LAYOUTS

SMDSLI P- 1- 08DAL

SMDSLI P- 2-

08

TS- FD- 18 DAL
PEDESTRI AN SI GNAL HEAD STANDARD DAL

EPI C

www.WhitleySiddons.com

Sheet Title
[0 276 VEGETATI ON ESTABLI SHMENT SHEET

STORM WATER POLLUTI ON PREVENTI ON PLAN SWBP

EC1-16
EC9- 16
EC9- 16
EC9- 16

CURB | NLET SEDI MENT
SWBP SI GN SHEET DAL

r = Revised Sheet

Total Sheets in Plan Set: 288


www.WhitleySiddons.com

